
電話番号

ＦＡＸ番号

〒252-0326 046-251-0423

南区新戸2055 046-254-6751

〒252-0244 042-762-4147

中央区田名4067-3 042-762-0367

〒252-0134 042-762-0376

緑区下九沢411 042-762-0378

042-778-0099

042-778-0083

〒252-0231 042-711-9920

中央区上溝823-1 042-711-9930

〒252-0135 042-760-7501

緑区大島2792-1 042-760-7502

〒252-0243 042-762-0165

中央区上溝4-9-23 042-763-0972

〒252-0336 042-778-1515

南区当麻847-4 042-778-4430

〒252-0243 042-762-0069

中央区上溝5-6-3 042-762-0083

042-777-8265

042-777-8266

〒252-0243 042-755-8438

中央区上溝520-13 042-758-1823

〒252-0244 042-761-8851

中央区田名3157 042-761-8023

042-777-0461

042-777-0560

042-762-0320

042-762-0314

〒252-0135 042-761-9301

緑区大島1292 042-763-4009

〒252-0243 042-751-9090

中央区上溝1958-22 042-758-8011

〒252-0243 042-762-0207

中央区上溝2308-6 042-762-6268

〒252-0335
南区下溝1188-13

〒252-0335
南区下溝2026-1

〒252-0245
中央区田名塩田1-10-7

〒252-0246
中央区水郷田名2-18-11

ＱＲコード

白井　良治㈱ 白 井 商 事

畠　 卓也

佐藤　明幸

坂入　康裕

㈱ ニ イ ヤ

東 京 産 業 ㈱ 相 模 原 支 店

中 央 セ ン ト ラ ル ガ ス ㈱
相 模 原 営 業 所

㈱ 相 北 商 事

上野　雄二

松永　道彦

長谷川正晴

平本　信司

清水絋二郎

関田　浩史

㈲ 小 俣 商 店 小俣　哲夫

麹 屋 商 事 ㈱ 鈴木　康之

㈲ ケ イ ケ イ ト ラ イ

金指　清隆

加藤　和樹

㈱ 金 庫 屋 相 模 原 支 店

く み あ い 商 事 ㈱ 中里　俊章

　　　西　　　部　　　地　　　区　　　

藍田　 稔

小形　三雄㈲ オ ガ タ

㈲ 藍 田 商 店1

代表者名 所　　　在　　　地事　　業　　所　　名 ホームページ

11 ㈲ 東 和 液 化 ガ ス

㈲ 八 木 屋 商 店

14

12

4

15

トモプロ㈱相模原営業所

㈲ ヒ ラ モ ト

17

3

2

6

10

9

8

7
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13

19

㈲ ポ テ ト プ ロ パ ン

20

16

18

www.kinkoya.co.jp

www.csggas.co.jp/chuo/

www.smile-niiya.co.jp

www.tomopuro.co.jp/
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